
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

111 

44 

50 

4 

21 

270 

888 

5 

777 

100 

53 

85 

Name 

Bruno BERTONCELLO 

Diego BURLAMAQUE 

Joao Lucas BATISTELLA 

Luis Otavio FLOSS 

Ricardo TATSCH 

Leonardo GRANDO 

Jonas ROHDE 

Vinicius ROSO 

Gustavo CARVALHO 

Nicolas DALLAGNOL 

Fabio DALLAGNOL 

Marcelo LIMA 

Class 

TAG 

TAG 

TAG 

TAG 

TAG 

TAG 

TAG 

TAG 

TAG 

TAG 

TAG 

TAG 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

Total Tm 

12:22.186 

12:27.233 

12:27.650 

12:27.803 

12:29.163 

12:31.504 

12:37.621 

12:39.622 

12:39.731 

12:40.012 

12:43.628 

12:24.768 

Diff 

5.047 

5.464 

5.617 

6.977 

9.318 

15.435 

17.436 

17.545 

17.826 

21.442 

1 Lap 

Gap 

5.047 

0.417 

0.153 

1.360 

2.341 

6.117 

2.001 

0.109 

0.281 

3.616 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

48.799 

49.266 

49.099 

49.062 

49.256 

49.479 

49.627 

49.768 

49.893 

49.911 

50.188 

51.818 

In Lap 

3 

4 

6 

3 

6 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

4 

5 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.047 

Avg. Speed 

73,049 

Best Lap Tm 

48.799 

Best Speed 

74,067 

Best Lap by 

111 - Bruno BERTONCELLO 
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COPA LS COMETICOS DE KART 1ª ETAPA 

TAG 

Bateria 1 TAG 

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:38:15 

Kartódromo da Roselândia 1,004 km 

03/06/2018 13:40 


